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Kierros 1 Kierros 2 Lajittelutulokset
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69 Määttälä Niko 31 29 24 84 33 32 25 90 90 1 32 Koskiniemi Juha 90 94 94
22 Jokinen Niklas 0 0 0 2 2 Pöytälaakso Juha 93 91 93
29 Houtsonen Mikael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 69 Määttälä Niko 84 90 90
34 Haapala Matti 8 12 14 34 19 28 17 64 64 4 127 Koski Kim 86 87 87
26 Falck Johannes 20 27 20 67 0 67 5 47 Haapala Jiri 84 87 87

555 Tammi Sami 28 25 22 75 30 22 22 74 75 6 66 Kaukonen Ville 84 87 87
15 Taipalmaa Teemu 24 26 18 68 26 24 17 67 68 7 136 Lahnakoski Tero 67 86 86
47 Haapala Jiri 31 29 24 84 31 32 24 87 87 8 55 Wik Niklas 0 85 85
55 Wik Niklas 0 0 0 0 31 32 22 85 85 9 16 Laitinen Jussi 61 78 78
16 Laitinen Jussi 27 15 19 61 28 28 22 78 78 10 555 Tammi Sami 75 74 75
71 Härmä Eemi 18 20 18 56 19 21 17 57 57 11 99 Ojatalo Toni 74 0 74

136 Lahnakoski Tero 23 25 19 67 33 30 23 86 86 12 63 Jylhä Jarkko 0 70 70
99 Ojatalo Toni 26 30 18 74 0 0 0 0 74 13 15 Taipalmaa Teemu 68 67 68
36 Aalto Kristiina 0 0 0 0 16 16 17 49 49 14 26 Falck Johannes 67 0 67

320 Peltola Teemu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 34 Haapala Matti 34 64 64
66 Kaukonen Ville 28 32 24 84 26 35 26 87 87 16 6 Hast Jonathan 63 0 63

127 Koski Kim 32 30 24 86 30 33 24 87 87 17 71 Härmä Eemi 56 57 57
63 Jylhä Jarkko 0 24 28 18 70 70 18 36 Aalto Kristiina 0 49 49

6 Hast Jonathan 22 24 17 63 0 0 0 0 63 19 22 Jokinen Niklas 0 0 0
2 Pöytälaakso Juha 34 32 27 93 33 32 26 91 93 20 29 Houtsonen Mikael 0 0 0

32 Koskiniemi Juha 30 35 25 90 31 35 28 94 94 21 320 Peltola Teemu 0 0 0
 0 0 0 22  0 0 0
 0 0 0 23  0 0 0
 0 0 0 24  0 0 0
 0 0 0 25  0 0 0
 0 0 0 26  0 0 0
 0 0 0 27  0 0 0
 0 0 0 28  0 0 0
 0 0 0 29  0 0 0
 0 0 0 30  0 0 0

2 Pöytälaakso Juha
6 Hast Jonathan

15 Taipalmaa Teemu
16 Laitinen Jussi
18 Heinonen Lauri
20 Haatainen Sami
22 Jokinen Niklas
26 Falck Johannes
28 Pesonen Niko
29 Houtsonen Mikael



32 Koskiniemi Juha
34 Haapala Matti
36 Aalto Kristiina
46 Keski-Korpi Mika
47 Haapala Jiri
55 Wik Niklas
63 Jylhä Jarkko
66 Kaukonen Ville
69 Määttälä Niko
71 Härmä Eemi
77 Engblom Sebastian
79 Viitala Mikko
88 Yli-Sipilä Eero
92 Koskela Olli
99 Ojatalo Toni

127 Koski Kim
136 Lahnakoski Tero
200 Rintanen Juha
222 Kamula Eemi
320 Peltola Teemu
555 Tammi Sami


